1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and
Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Mutli Color |
B0C1VJC6VZ ( GKD000547-MC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹297.32 1 ₹297.32 12% IGST ₹35.68 ₹333.00

TOTAL: ₹35.68 ₹333.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Thirty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Ludo Game) | B0C1T7XWMS (
GKD000548-GM ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1jbypke0a75Yusdkn7mV Date & Time: 28/04/2023, 09:20:32 hrs Invoice Value: 199.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish table
organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage box for all
stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Black) | B0BKRVKVM6 (
GKD000266-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Engineered Wood Gkd Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand
Shaped Ring Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table
Organizer, Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pair of Two
Black) | B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with Clock & Calendar/Office Table
Accessories//2023 Calendar for Office Desk/Desk Organizer for Home
/Wooden Pen Stand with Clock/Corporate Gift/EcoFriendly (Bamboo) |
B09LYNF6T4 ( GKD000259 ) 
HSN:441112

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: NG4W9bNfcBbSRPX6JN2C Date & Time: 28/04/2023, 07:21:37 hrs Invoice Value: 444.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway